
№п\п Фамилия Имя Г.р. Клуб Ранг Мин Секунд

1 Глазунов Денис 1986 Ориентир 100,00 0 0

2 Гришман Денис 1981 Лидер 95,12 2 48

3 Вокулов Олег 1980 KR 88,43 6 39

4 Кульбачко Алексей 1986 ALKO-STOP 86,14 7 58

5 Тучин Александр 1995 Лидер 84,59 8 52

6 Йордан Айвар 1987 Лидер 81,72 10 31

7 Зноев Николай 1985 ALKO-STOP 80,71 11 6

8 Фоминский Владислав 1995 Лидер 80,55 11 11

9 Лянгин Андрей 1978 Динамо 79,06 12 2

10 Назаров Константин 1999 Шаг 77,62 12 52

11 Барский Павел 1986 ALKO-STOP 76,90 13 17

12 Миронов Николай 1995 Extrime 76,67 13 25

13 Батин Сергей 1990 Extrime 76,14 13 43

14 Андреев Олег 1989 ALKO-STOP 75,89 13 52

15 Максименко Леонид 1998 Istoc 73,97 14 58

16 Яцковец Никита 1997 Istoc 72,85 15 37

17 Дибров Иван 1995 Helter 72,85 15 37

18 Новожилов Максим 1994 Extrime 72,72 15 41

19 Петухов Андрей 1979 Лидер 71,00 16 41

20 Корнеев Иван 1990 Легенда 70,27 17 6

21 Ковалёв Виктор 1996 Лидер 69,63 17 28

22 Блинов Сергей 2000 Helter 68,60 18 3

23 Зайцев Илья 1989 Susanin 68,50 18 7

24 Кульбачко Андрей 1960 Лидер 67,71 18 34

25 Павилайнен Алексей 1971 Istoc 65,26 19 58

ГАНДИКАП МЭ



№п\п Фамилия Имя Г.р. Клуб Ранг Мин Секунд

1 Талбонен Линда 1984 KR 100,00 0 0

2 Михалко Ирина 1967 OneGO 97,74 1 9

3 Кондрашова Наталья 1997 Ориентир 91,43 4 21

4 Семёнова Юлия 1979 Extrime 88,60 5 48

5 Лозинская Светлана 1975 Ориентир 86,43 6 54

6 Рой Галина 1990 Лидер 86,35 6 56

7 Русакова Александра 1999 Лидер 84,69 7 47

8 Зюхова Яна 1998 Ориентир 83,29 8 30

9 Ежкова Тамара 1990 Лидер 83,25 8 31

10 Ермилова Диана 1999 Лидер 77,80 11 17

11 Трифанова Ольга 1986 Лидер 76,64 11 52

12 Кульбачко Ольга 1988 Лидер 76,36 12 1

13 Лянгина Ольга 1983 Динамо 76,22 12 5

14 Баранова Алёна 2001 Лидер 75,37 12 31

15 Новожилова Арина 1997 Extrime 74,09 13 10

16 Фёдорова Алёна 1977 Шаг 68,99 15 46

17 Бюркланд Анна-Мария 1998 Istoc 68,36 16 5

18 Семёнова Кристина 1997 Extrime 65,02 17 47

19 Дьяконова Екатерина 1989 Extrime 64,82 17 53

20 Богданова Алёна 1994 Ориентир 63,85 18 23

21 Йордан Анна 1984 Istoc 62,38 19 7

22 Киселёва Анастасия 1991 Istoc 62,07 19 17

23 Трегубова Анна 1982 Лидер 62,01 19 19

24 Теппоева Полина 2001 Лидер 60,83 19 55

ГАНДИКАП ЖЭ



№п\п Фамилия Имя Г.р. Клуб Ранг Мин Секунд

1 Глазунов Денис 1986 Ориентир 100,00 0 0

2 Талбонен Линда 1984 KR 100,00 0 0

3 Михалко Ирина 1967 OneGO 97,74 1 9

4 Гришман Денис 1981 Лидер 95,12 2 48

5 Кондрашова Наталья 1997 Ориентир 91,43 4 21

6 Семёнова Юлия 1979 Extrime 88,60 5 48

7 Вокулов Олег 1980 KR 88,43 6 39

8 Лозинская Светлана 1975 Ориентир 86,43 6 54

9 Рой Галина 1990 Лидер 86,35 6 56

10 Русакова Александра 1999 Лидер 84,69 7 47

11 Кульбачко Алексей 1986 ALKO-STOP 86,14 7 58

12 Зюхова Яна 1998 Ориентир 83,29 8 30

13 Ежкова Тамара 1990 Лидер 83,25 8 31

14 Тучин Александр 1995 Лидер 84,59 8 52

15 Йордан Айвар 1987 Лидер 81,72 10 31

16 Зноев Николай 1985 ALKO-STOP 80,71 11 6

17 Фоминский Владислав 1995 Лидер 80,55 11 11

18 Ермилова Диана 1999 Лидер 77,80 11 17

19 Трифанова Ольга 1986 Лидер 76,64 11 52

20 Кульбачко Ольга 1988 Лидер 76,36 12 1

21 Лянгин Андрей 1978 Динамо 79,06 12 2

22 Лянгина Ольга 1983 Динамо 76,22 12 5

23 Баранова Алёна 2001 Лидер 75,37 12 31

24 Назаров Константин 1999 Шаг 77,62 12 52

25 Новожилова Арина 1997 Extrime 74,09 13 10

26 Барский Павел 1986 ALKO-STOP 76,90 13 17

27 Миронов Николай 1995 Extrime 76,67 13 25

28 Батин Сергей 1990 Extrime 76,14 13 43

29 Андреев Олег 1989 ALKO-STOP 75,89 13 52

30 Максименко Леонид 1998 Istoc 73,97 14 58

31 Яцковец Никита 1997 Istoc 72,85 15 37

32 Дибров Иван 1995 Helter 72,85 15 37

33 Новожилов Максим 1994 Extrime 72,72 15 41

34 Фёдорова Алёна 1977 Шаг 68,99 15 46

35 Бюркланд Анна-Мария 1998 Istoc 68,36 16 5

36 Петухов Андрей 1979 Лидер 71,00 16 41

37 Корнеев Иван 1990 Легенда 70,27 17 6

38 Ковалёв Виктор 1996 Лидер 69,63 17 28

39 Семёнова Кристина 1997 Extrime 65,02 17 47

40 Дьяконова Екатерина 1989 Extrime 64,82 17 53

41 Блинов Сергей 2000 Helter 68,60 18 3

42 Зайцев Илья 1989 Susanin 68,50 18 7

43 Богданова Алёна 1994 Ориентир 63,85 18 23

44 Кульбачко Андрей 1960 Лидер 67,71 18 34

45 Йордан Анна 1984 Istoc 62,38 19 7

46 Киселёва Анастасия 1991 Istoc 62,07 19 17

47 Трегубова Анна 1982 Лидер 62,01 19 19

48 Теппоева Полина 2001 Лидер 60,83 19 55

49 Павилайнен Алексей 1971 Istoc 65,26 19 58

ГАНДИКАП ОБЩИЙ


